Specifications, Applications,
Service Instructions & Parts
EXTENDED NECK,
BOLTED BONNET,
SHUT-OFF & HAND
EXPANSION VALVES
1/2" through 11/4"
*

G419b
JUL 2003
ORDERING INFORMATION
© 2003 Hansen Technologies Corporation
T
H
R
E
A
D
E
D
eziSlanimoN
)mm(hcni
FFO-TUHS
leehwdnaH paClaeS
ebolG ebolG-T elgnA ebolG ebolG-T elgnA
½ )31( H050BTG H150BTG H050BTA C050BTG C150BTG C050BTA
¾ )02( H570BTG H670BTG H570BTA C570BTG C670BTG C570BTA
1 )52( H001BTG H101BTG H001BTA C001BTG C101BTG C001BTA
¼1 )23( H521BTG H621BTG H521BTA C521BTG C621BTG C521BTA
eziSlanimoN
)mm(hcni
NOISNAPXEDNAH
eldnaHraB paClaeS
ebolG ebolG-T elgnA ebolG ebolG-T elgnA
½ )31( H050BTR H150BTR H050BTV C050BTR C150BTR C050BTV
¾ )02( H570BTR H670BTR H570BTV C570BTR C670BTR C570BTV
1 )52( H001BTR H101BTR H001BTV C001BTR C101BTR C001BTV
¼1 )23( H521BTR H621BTR H521BTV C521BTR C621BTR C521BTV
S
O
C
K
E
T
W
E
L
D
eziSlanimoN
)mm(hcni
FFO-TUHS
leehwdnaH paClaeS
ebolG ebolG-T elgnA ebolG ebolG-T elgnA
½ )31( H050BSG H150BSG H050BSA C050BSG C150BSG C050BSA
¾ )02( H570BSG H670BSG H570BSA C570BSG C670BSG C570BSA
1 )52( H001BSG H101BSG H001BSA C001BSG C101BSG C001BSA
¼1 )23( H521BSG H621BSG H521BSA C521BSG C621BSG C521BSA
eziSlanimoN
)mm(hcni
NOISNAPXEDNAH
eldnaHraB paClaeS
ebolG ebolG-T elgnA ebolG ebolG-T elgnA
½ )31( H050BSR H150BSR H050BSV C050BSR C150BSR C050BSV
¾ )02( H570BSR H670BSR H570BSV C570BSR C670BSR C570BSV
1 )52( H001BSR H101BSR H001BSV C001BSR C101BSR C001BSV
¼1 )23( H521BSR H621BSR H521BSV C521BSR C621BSR C521BSV
B
U
T
T
W
E
L
D
eziSlanimoN
)mm(hcni
FFO-TUHS
leehwdnaH paClaeS
ebolG ebolG-T elgnA ebolG ebolG-T elgnA
½ )31( H050BWG H150BWG H050BWA C050BWG C150BWG C050BWA
¾ )02( H570BWG H670BWG H570BWA C570BWG C670BWG C570BWA